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IHF Official System
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   12

GROUP   X

MATCH   87

201312087-14-1/2

Budaors

21/08/2013  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

PILIPOVIC Krist.

HOCHLEITNER Arm.

BILYK Mykola

DICKER Daniel

PRATSCHNER Simon

JELINEK Wilhelm

KISLINGER Chris.

LOMOSCHITZ Paul

HAUSLE Ralf P.

KAIPER Florian

FUHRER Matthias

SCHUSTER Philipp

FRIMMEL Sebast.

NIMPF Tobias

HERBURGER Lukas

NEUHOLD Christ.

PILIPOVIC Krist.

KAIPER Florian

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

AUSTRIA(AUT)

(COURT PLAYER)

10

8

6

2

2

7

3

1

2 1

1

1 21

11

7

2

3

 47.6%

 72.7%

0.0%

 85.7%

100.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:37:53

00:19:14

00:34:25

00:21:59

00:28:03

00:29:32

00:15:57

00:05:37

00:00:00

00:22:07

00:52:38

00:20:05

00:46:48

00:30:04

00:18:48

00:33:27

00:37:53

00:22:07

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   12

GROUP   X

MATCH   87

201312087-14-2/2

Budaors

21/08/2013  17:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BASSEM A.Hesham

MOHSEN H.Mohamed

ASHRAF Yousef

TAREK M.Islam

SAMY M.S.Shady

HOSSAM M.KHALLAF

AMR B. Abdelrah.

MAGDY M.E.A.Omar

ADEL Y.S.Akram

ELBADRAWY  Baher

MOUSTAFA K.Ahmed

HOSSAM H. Ahmed 

MOHAMED H.M.Oamr

MOHAMED Y.Yehia 

KASSEM I.K.Ahmed

AKRAM M. Mohamed

BASSEM A.Hesham

MAGDY M.E.A.Omar

AKRAM M. Mohamed

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:49:45

00:13:58

00:13:58

00:47:13

00:28:28

00:01:02

00:54:26

00:10:03

00:52:43

00:28:29

00:07:48

00:31:15

00:07:15

00:56:36

00:14:28

00:00:12

00:49:45

00:10:03

00:00:12

TIME

EGYPT(EGY)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   12 MATCH   87 201312087-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 PILIPOVIC Krist. 2 HOCHLEITNER Arm. 4 BILYK Mykola 5 DICKER Daniel 6 PRATSCHNER 8 JELINEK Wilhelm 10 KISLINGER Chris. 11 LOMOSCHITZ Paul 

12 HAUSLE Ralf P. 16 KAIPER Florian 17 FUHRER Matthias 18 SCHUSTER Philipp 20 FRIMMEL Sebast. 21 NIMPF Tobias 26 HERBURGER 28 NEUHOLD Christ. 

EGYPT

 1 BASSEM A.Hesham  3 MOHSEN H.Mohamed 6 ASHRAF Yousef  7 TAREK M.Islam  8 SAMY M.S.Shady  9 HOSSAM  10 AMR B. Abdelrah.  12 MAGDY 

 13 ADEL Y.S.Akram  15 ELBADRAWY   17 MOUSTAFA  18 HOSSAM H.  21 MOHAMED  39 MOHAMED Y.Yehia  77 KASSEM  94 AKRAM M. 

AUSTRIA
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